Product Superceded
*****Product Superceded*****
The Dialight D164 Series medium intensity red beacon was designed to easily
interface into existing systems or to be provided as a red lighting fixture for new
installations. The beacon is used to mark any obstacle that may provide hazards
to air craft navigation.
Approvals
ETL Certified to: FAA AC NO: (150/5345-43E)

Photometric Data
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Product Description
D164-A11-001  Beacon Red 120 VAC
D164-A13-001 Beacon Red 120240 VAC
D164-1000 Replacement module 120 VAC
D164-1006 Replacement Module 120/240 VAC
Weights & Measurements
PART NUMBER
D164 Series
APPROX SHIPPING WEIGHT